Paulie’s Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2736 Chicago Rd, 60411, South Chicago Heights, US, United States
+17087559500 - http://paulies-pub.poi.place/

A complete menu of Paulie's Pub from South Chicago Heights covering all 17 meals and drinks can be found
here on the card.
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Teela Thai Menu

Thai
CHICKEN SATAY
80i 9 Salads

LARB SALAD CHICKEN

Salads

LARB SALAD PORK
PAPAYA SALAD

TOM KHA LARGE
TOM YUM LARGE
EGG DROP SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP
$9.0
FRIED TOFU
$12.0 YOUNG GINGER STIR-
FRY BROWN RICE
YOUNG GINGER STIR-
FRY WHITE RICE
$12.0 HOT BASIL STIR-FRY BROWN
$12.0 RICE
HOT BASIL STIR-FRY WHITE RICE
TOM YUM REGULAR
$12.0 TOM KHA REGULAR
612.0 LARB SALAD SHRIMP
570 LARB SALAD TOFU

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0
$7.3
$7.3
$13.0
$12.0

feela Thai

9725 Mission Gorge Rd, Santee
[-92071-3809, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -09:30
Tuesday 10:30 -09:30
Wednesday 10:30 -09:30
Thursday 10:30 -09:30
Friday 10:30 -09:30
Saturday 10:30 -09:30
Sunday 10:30 -09:30
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